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~\, "\I 0-<....~ CEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
;4. 0« OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

0"\'r
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<,0	 July 26, 2010 q,/	 . 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS. 

A. Name of Candidate: _L_a_r_ry_H_ic_k_S _ 

Address: 625 Tallgrass 

City and Zip Code: Junction City, KS 66441 County: _G_ea_ry _ 

Office Sought: State Representative .District: 65 
------ 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2010 through July 22, 2010)

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod ~ . 0.00 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .. 3530.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) . 3530.00 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 44.00 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) . 3486.00 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 0.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 0.00 

D.	 "1 declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best ofmy knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

July 23,2010 

Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Larry Hicks 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

6/5/10 

6/8/10 

6/21/10 

6/23/10 

6/24/10 

Narne and Address 
of Contributor 

John Montgomery 
222 W6th 
Junction City, KS 66441 

Margaret Stewart 
11003 Lower McDowell Rd 
Junction City, KS 66441 

Kansas National Education Assoc 
715 SW 10th Ave 
Topeka,KS 66612-1686 

Operating Engineers Local 101 
6601 Winchester, Suite 280 
Kansas City, MO 64133 

United Transportation Union 
North Olmsted, OH 44070-5333 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Publishing Industry 

Educational Industry 

Industrial Sector 

Transportation Industry 

Casb 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cbeek Loan Olber· 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other Receipt 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$300.00 

7/14/10 

7/16/10 

7/20/10 

7/18/10 

7/21/10 

7/18/10 

The Bluestem Fund 
POBox 2481 
Topeka, KS 66601 

Morris L Davis 
POBox 3161 
Junction City, KS 66441 

T. Michael & Debhra Fegan 
POBox 207 
Junction City, KS 66441 

Kurt & Ayse May 
3567 Davieshire Dr 
Memphis, TN 38133 

Total Care Dentistry 
POBox 1085 
Junction City, KS 66441 

Frank & Shirley Self 
9200 Unbridle Ln 
Waxhaw, NC 28173-6784 

Political 

Contractor 

Banking Industry 

Airline Industry 

Medical 

Accounting (Retired) 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$3,200.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Larry Hicks 

(Narne of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cub Cbeck LoaD Otber 

Loan or 
Other Receipt 

Rasuli & Associates Consulting Industry 
7/18/10 82 Candlewood Ln $150.00 

Amherst, NY 14221 

$150.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $3,350.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $180.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 

$3,530.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Larry Hicks 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 

or Disbursement Amount 

7/7/10 
Postmaster 
Junction City, KS 66441 

Postage Stamps 
$44.00 

$44.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $44.00 

$44.00 
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