FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S C SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCT	OUNTY ELE	CTION OF
A. Name of Candidate: Larry Hicks		
Address: 625 Tallgrass		
City and Zip Code: Junction City, KS 66441	County:	Geary
Office Sought: State Representative	District:	
C Summary (covering the period from Ianuary 1, 2010 through July		eport
 C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2010 through July 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 		
		353
 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 		353
 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 		353 353 4
 Cash on hand at beginning of period		353 353 4
 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 		353 353 4
 Cash on hand at beginning of period		353 353 4

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Larry Hicks

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receip
6/5/10	John Montgomery 222 W 6th Junction City, KS 66441	Publishing Industry		✓			\$250.00
6/8/10	Margaret Stewart 11003 Lower McDowell Rd Junction City, KS 66441			1			\$ <u>100.00</u>
6/21/10	Kansas National Education Assoc 715 SW 10th Ave Topeka, KS 66612-1686	Educational Industry		✓			\$500.00
6/23/10	Operating Engineers Local 101 6601 Winchester, Suite 280 Kansas City, MO 64133	Industrial Sector		1			\$500.00
6/24/10	United Transportation Union North Olmsted, OH 44070-5333	Transportation Industry		✓			\$300.00
7/14/10	The Bluestem Fund P O Box 2481 Topeka, KS 66601	Political		✓			\$500.00
7/16/10	Morris L Davis P O Box 3161 Junction City, KS 66441	Contractor		✓			\$100.00
7/20/10	T. Michael & Debhra Fegan P O Box 207 Junction City, KS 66441	Banking Industry		✓			\$100.00
7/18/10	Kurt & Ayse May 3567 Davieshire Dr Memphis, TN 38133	Airline Industry		✓			\$500.00
7/21/10	Total Care Dentistry P O Box 1085 Junction City, KS 66441	Medical		✓			\$250.00
7/18/10	Frank & Shirley Self 9200 Unbridle Ln Waxhaw, NC 28173-6784	Accounting (Retired)		1			\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,200.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Larry Hicks

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Casb	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
7/18/10	Rasuli & Associates 82 Candlewood Ln Amherst, NY 14221	Consulting Industry		✓			\$150.00	
						-		
		· · ·						
							1	
 1	Subtotal This Page] ********			l	<u> </u>	\$150.00	

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$3,350.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$180.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$3,530.00

Page _ 2 of ____

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Larry Hicks

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/7/10	Postmaster Junction City, KS 66441	Postage Stamps	\$44.00
	·		
	· · · ·	· · ·	
	Subtotal This Page		\$44.00

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$44.00
-TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$44.00

Page _ 1 _ of ____